
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2

3 CONCEPT DESIGN 43 days Mon 2/17/20 Wed 4/15/20

4  Programming & Preliminary Plans 10 days Mon 2/17/20 Fri 2/28/20

5 CoK Program Sign Off 1 day Fri 2/28/20 Fri 2/28/20

6 Issue CMR RFQ 1 day Mon 3/2/20 Mon 3/2/20

7 Finalize Floor Plans, Elevations,  Engage Civil 33 days Mon 3/2/20 Wed 4/15/20

8 Receive CMR Proposals 10 days Thu 4/2/20 Wed 4/15/20

9 Issue Concept Package 1 day Wed 4/15/20 Wed 4/15/20

10

11 SCHEMATIC DESIGN 32 days Thu 4/16/20 Fri 5/29/20

12 Interview CMR and Select 12 days Thu 4/16/20 Fri 5/1/20

13 SD Issue 1 day Fri 5/29/20 Fri 5/29/20

14

15 DESIGN DEVELOPMENT 35 days Mon 6/1/20 Fri 7/17/20

16 DD issue 1 day Fri 7/17/20 Fri 7/17/20

17

18 GMP 27 days Mon 7/20/20 Tue 8/25/20

19 GMP Issue 1 day Tue 8/25/20 Tue 8/25/20

20

21 BOND ISSUE VOTE 1 day Tue 11/3/20 Tue 11/3/20

22

23 CIVIL SITE DEVELOPMENT 153 days Mon 3/2/20 Wed 9/30/20

25 PERMIT -  Site 26 days Wed 9/30/20 Wed 11/4/20

26

27 CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS 56 days Wed 11/4/20 Wed 1/20/21

29 PERMIT -  Building 30 days Thu 1/21/21 Wed 3/3/21

30

31
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Kyle Police Department
Preliminary Schedule  02.20.2020

EXHIBIT D

Schedule will be further influenced by working with CMR to define potential drawing
packages (such as early utility, grading, foundation package) after more understanding
of the City's goal for start of construction post bond election.


